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8K 10K 12K 15K
12.8 kW 16 kW 19.2 kW 24 kW
1000V
550V
160V
200- 850V
20A/40A 40A/40A
30A/50A 50A/50A
2/3 2/4
SREM / SRERFE D
40-60V
180 A 220A 250 A 290 A
CAN / RS485
8 kw 10 kw 12 kw 15 kW
8 kVA 10 kVA 12 kVA 15 kVA
3/N/PE, 380V /400 V
50 Hz / 60 Hz
122A/115A 152A/144A 182A/173A 22.8A/21.7A
122A/115A 152A/144A 182A/17.3A 228A/217A
>0.99 (0.8 #Ba0 ... 0.8 5 )
<3%
323-460V
183A/17.3A 228A/217A 27T3A/26A 342A/325A

45-55Hz/55-65Hz

8 kw 10 kw 12 kw 15 kw
122A 152A 182A 22.8A
3/N/PE, 380V /400V
50 Hz /60 Hz

8 kW 10 kw 12 kw 15 kW
1% 10s #4056 H 2 (EEAUETIER
<10ms
3/N/PE, 380V / 400V
50 Hz / 60 Hz
122A/115A 152A/144A 182A/17.3A 22.8A/217A

122A 152A 182A 22.8A

50A

<3%

97.6%
97.0%

A&
A%
A&
A&
A&

430 X 660 X 305 mm
42 kg
RS T
-40 ~+60° C
IP66
<65dB(A)
BREXUS
4000 m
NRS 097-2-1, IEC 62116, IEC 61727, IEC 60068, IEC 61683, EN 50530, SriLanka, EN 50438L, Vietnam, PEA, MEA
IEC/EN 62109-1/-2, [EC/EN 61000-6-1/-3

MC4 PRERERESS (LRI ) & IRLIG T ( B35t )
1R22 G T
7"LCD 275, IEF +APP
CAN / RS485 / LI / Wi-Fi ( B3 ) / Cellular ( ®]i% ) / LAN ( B35 )




